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Pettorale

128
67
124
140
39
132
134
86
139
105
75
89
135
42
90
83
51
84
109
122
60

114
112
19

Corsa

In Trincea

2 giugno 2011 - Cassano Valcuvia (VA)

Atleta

Ponti Luca
Proserpio Paolo
Toniolo Mauro
Lucchina Massimo
Fiorentini Marino
Breda Ivan

Ruzza Stefano
Zarantonello Marco
Covella Vito
Donzelli Walter
Paonessa Mario
Vulcano Michele
Fraquelli Giancarlo
Contini Mauro
Rogora Mario
Piatto Alessio
Piffero Giordano
Della Ventura
Pegorin Renato
Zaccheo Andrea
Raimondi Marco
Nisoli Fabio
Beltramello Stefano
Mangoni Fabio
Peverelli Raffaele

Societa

Gazzada-Schianno
Atl. Palzola ( NO )
Atletica Verbano
Atletica 3v
Atletica Centro Lario
Pro Sesto

Atl. San Marco
Runners Valbossa
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v
Atletica Verbano
Atl. Palzola ( NO )
Atletica Centro Lario
Atletica 3v

Atl. Arcisate
Atletica 3v
Atletica Verbano
Atletica 3v
Miralago

GSA Valsesia

Team 3 Esse ( MI )
Runners Bergamo
Atletica Verbano
Atl _Parabiago
Atletica Team Lario

Categoria

™
M 35
M 40
M 40
M 40
™
™
45
40
40
40
45
45
50
35
40
40
40
50
0]
™
M 40
M 40
M 50
M 40

=EEEEEE=E ===

Tempo

0.43.12
0.43.19
0.44.29
0.44.36
0.45.09
0.47.02
0.47.07
0.47.13
0.47.23
0.48.07
0.48.22
0.48.48
0.48.51
0.49.02
0.49.42
0.50.10
0.50.29
0.50.37
0.50.53
0.51.26
0.51.45
0.52.02
0.52.29
0.52.33
0.52.43



Classifica

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Pettorale

103
82
20

107
81
95
87
44

125

117

142

130

121
94

106

138
54
35
76

126
62
61
99

141
40

Corsa 1In Trincea
2 giugno 2011 - Cassano Valcuvia (VA)

Atleta

Marzio Andrea
Bonari Alberto
Vella Pietro
Cavuoti Gabriele
Fendoni Roberto
Longhin Marco
Geervasoni Manuel
Castiglioni Mario
Crisafio Fabrizio
lozzi Francesco
De Luca Pierluigi
Ceroni Giovanni
Montagnoli Claudio
Tognella Paolo
Bellini lvano
Puricelli Franco
Chiari Walter
Padovan Christian
Montichiari Giuseppe
Bianchi Gabriele
Del Vitto Dario
Ferrario Roberto
Colombo Fabrizio
De Luca Angelo
Spoti Omar

Societa

Gam Whirpool
Libero

Tommy Sport
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v

Road runner Team
Runners Valbossa
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v
Runners Valbossa
Atletica 3v
Podistica Mezzanese
Atletica Casorate
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v

CB Sant andrea
Atletica Verbano
Maratoneti Cassano
Atletica Gavirate
7 Laghi Runners
Atl. San Marco
Runners Valbossa
Atletica Casorate

Categoria

M 40
M 35
M 45
M 40
M 40
0]
M 35
M 45
M 40
M 40
™
M 40
M 40
™
45
50
35
35
50
40
50
45
35
45
™

=E ===

Tempo

0.52.47
0.53.16
0.53.19
0.53.22
0.53.36
0.53.42
0.53.52
0.54.18
0.54.30
0.54.59
0.55.17
0.55.46
0.55.48
0.55.52
0.55.53
0.56.17
0.56.22
0.56.41
0.56.44
0.57.15
0.57.25
0.57.35
0.58.07
0.58.53
0.58.56



Classifica

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Pettorale

97
119
116

21
111
127

79
110

80

22

27

30
101
104
143

137
78
55
85

129

102
69
29

108

Corsa

In Trincea

2 giugno 2011 - Cassano Valcuvia (VA)

Atleta

Frattini Silvio
Vicario Marco
Longoni Antonio
Sollazzo Marco
Longhi Valerio
Bianchi Marco
Varotto Alberto
Bartoli Massimo
Serafin Andrea
Zonta Edoardo
Riva Luigi

Luglio Fabrizio
Capozzoli Raffaele
Di Raimo Adriano
Bellotti Giovanni
Monza Franco
Ravizza Gianni
Peruzzotti Paolo
Rizzi Rioberto

Di Geronimo Michele
Sanese Gabriele
Carella Vito
Guzzetti Lamberto
Leuci Luciano
Zanon Giampaolo

Societa

Asd Runandtrail
Runners Valbossa
Atl.team brianza
Marathon club Seveso
Atl _Parabiago
Maratoneti Cassano

Road Runners Club ( MI)

Atl _Parabiago
Mapei sport

Team dtc Como
Onda verde ( MI )
Team DB

Runners Varese
Runners Valbossa
7 Laghi Runners
P.S.running como
Libero

Runners Valbossa
Atletica 3v

Uisp Varese
Atletica 3v

Gam Whirpool

Team 3 Esse ( MI )
Runners Valbossa
Runners Valbossa

Categoria

=

EEEsEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEESEEZESsEESESE=SZE=®=C=<SCXCKE

45
40
45
45
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
45
40
45
50
40
40
40
45
35
45

Tempo

0.59.48
1.00.01
1.00.04
1.00.05
1.00.23
1.01.23
1.01.32
1.01.44
1.01.54
1.01.57
1.02.00
1.02.10
1.02.11
1.02.26
1.02.28
1.02.30
1.02.36
1.02.47
1.02.58
1.03.29
1.03.33
1.03.33
1.03.44
1.03.45
1.05.09



Classifica

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Pettorale

120
115
26
91
131
118
136
45
123
113

68
74
92
133
88
46
100
72
144
93

Corsa

In Trincea

2 giugno 2011 - Cassano Valcuvia (VA)

Atleta

Zecchillo Benedetto
Bossi Marco

Cerza Giuseppe
Immobile Michele
Chiarello Tommaso
Colombo Massimo
Monaco Alfredo
Mattana Marco
Campana Stefano
Bianchi Adriano
Berti Paride
Guzzetti Pierpaolo
Vercesi Stefano
Capriuli Salvatore
Pistoni Antonio
Ronconi Giuseppe
Somaruga Alessandro
Georgen Peter
Vitolo Rosario
Racchetti Aldo
Ceriani Alberto

Societa

Runners Valbossa
Atletica 3v

Atletica Sport Verbania

Gam Whirpool
Libero

Runners Valbossa
Libero

Triathlon Varese
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v

Team 3 Esse ( MI )
Team 3 Esse ( MI )
Atletica 3v

Libero

Libero

Atletica 3v
Runners Varese
Team 3 Esse ( MI )
7 Laghi Runners
Atletica 3v

Categoria

M 45
M 40
M 40
™
50
45
50
45
50
50
50
40
40
40
40
45
40
40
40
50
45
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Tempo

1.06.06
1.06.09
1.06.18
1.06.40
1.06.52
1.07.05
1.07.53
1.07.54
1.08.17
1.09.08
1.09.36
1.12.17
1.12.30
1.14.27
1.15.05
1.15.13
1.16.29
1.16.39
1.23.14
1.27.12
1.30.00



Classifica
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Pettorale

Corsa 1In Trincea
2 giugno 2011 - Cassano Valcuvia (VA)

Atleta

Masciocchi Elisa
Cavalli Giovanna
Passeri Cinzia
Novati Giuliana
Fossa Emanuela
Donadio Isabella
Bellorini Ombretta
Rodari Lizia
Pesenti Gilda
Tartari Maria
Reggiori Anna

Scura Paola
Malagoni Cristina
Albergoni Cristina
Abbiati Stefania
Ress Suzanne
Ghiringhelli Maria Adele
Ghilardini Paola
Zucchi Anna

Gritti Susanna
Garavaglia Marinella
Broggini Susanna

De Lorenzi Monica
Pirelli Veronica
Guastamacchia Mimma

Societa

Atl. Palzola ( NO )
Runners Bergamo
Runners Valbossa
Atletica 3v
Atletica Casorate
Atletica 3v
Atletica 3v
Runners Valbossa
Runners Valbossa
Runners Valbossa
Runners Valbossa
Atletica 3v
Atletica Verbano
GAM Whirpool

Libera

Atletica 3v
Atletica Verbano
Atletica Casorate
G.P.Talamona ( LC )
Sport e Sportivi
Atletica Verbano
Atletica 3v
Runners Bergamo
Atl. Palzola ( NO )
7 Laghi Runners

Categoria

F 40
F 50
F 35
F 35
F 45
TF
40
35
35
60
50
40
TF
40
35
50
35
50
55
40
60
45
45
35
55

M T T T m M
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Tempo

0.35.13
0.36.02
0.37.42
0.38.51
0.39.15
0.39.20
0.41.37
0.42.20
0.43.33
0.44.19
0.45.29
0.46.15
0.46.23
0.46.34
0.47.07
0.47.13
0.48.13
0.49.05
0.49.22
0.49.25
0.50.04
0.52.07
0.52.36
0.53.33
1.25.48



